
Follow me www.troax.com

Kit  36908270
A

rt no
: 88754714 ver. 03       P

rint no
: 202104-5599-E

N
A

rt
 n

o
: 8

87
54

71
4 

 v
er

. 0
3

Kit 369082704/4 www.troax.com

Machine
guarding

AZM201
Fixing 6

Bag for kit 8270 + AZM201

M6x22

5

5

6



Kit 36908270Kit 36908270

Bag for kit 8270 88698270

Kit AZM201 Fixing 6 AZM201*

7

2/4 3/4www.troax.com www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754714 ver. 03 A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
71

4 
ve

r. 
03

Ø4,8-5 5 mm13 10

Holder sheet
AZM201

Striking plate 
hinged 
Strong fix

x1 x1

x2

x4

x4 x2 x8
M8x35

M6

M6x100 M6x22 M6x12

x2 x15

x2

M6 4,2x13

M8
x2
Ø4,8x14

1

Bag for kit 8270

3

*Not included in kit

5

13

Bag for kit 8270 
+ AZM201

M6x12

Bag for kit 8270 + AZM201

5

M6x12 M6

5

2

Bag for kit 8270

M6

M6x100

Ø4,8x14

Ø4,8x14

M8x35

M8

4
10


